
Fixtures for Worcestershire Rapidplay league

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Redditch 3 - 5 Kidderminster 3 Wed 26th Oct 2022 19:30 OV

Worcester Knights 2½ - 5½ Redditch Thu 10th Nov 2022 19:30 OV

Kidderminster 3 4 - 4 Worcester Knights Wed 16th Nov 2022 19:30 OV

Stourbridge 3 4 - 4 Redditch < Wed 21st Dec 2022 19:30 OU

Kidderminster 3 4 - 4 Stourbridge 3 Wed 4th Jan 2023 19:30 OV

Stourbridge 3 3½ - 4½ Worcester Knights Wed 8th Feb 2023 19:30 OV

Kidderminster 3 4½ - 3½ Redditch Wed 15th Feb 2023 19:30 OV

Worcester Knights 1½ - 6½ Kidderminster 3 Thu 23rd Feb 2023 19:30 OV

Worcester Knights 4 - 4 Stourbridge 3 < Thu 23rd Mar 2023 19:30 OV

Redditch 2½ - 5½ Stourbridge 3 Wed 12th Apr 2023 19:30 OV

Redditch 5 - 3 Worcester Knights Wed 26th Apr 2023 19:30 OV

Stourbridge 3 2½ - 5½ Kidderminster 3 Wed 17th May 2023 19:30 OV

Page 1/1


